GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC373
74HC373 Octal Transparent D-Type
Latches with 3-State Outputs
1. General Description
1.1 Description
The 74HC373 consists of eight D-type
transparent latches with 3-state outputs.This 8-BIT

ICC Quiescent Supply
Current VCC=6V,VI=VCC/GND -- 0 10 uA
5. Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
74HC373ND20ATAH DIP 20 Tube 18
74HC373NS20ARBQ SOP 20 Tape & Reel 2000
74HC373TS20ARCQ TSSOP 20 Tape & Reel 3000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC373
6. Package Information
6.1 DIP20
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 74HC373